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1. Name and contact mform-a_n_o_n o o o o . o
 name Brandon Hatfield Phone (304) 344-9744
1AmkﬂSVVesthghﬂalﬁosphalAssodaﬁon Ernail bhatl @ I@v. vha.org
i . . .
100 Association Drive -
City, state zip_Charleston, WV 25311
? ) Rep_crting ;;eriod for which this acti‘viry report is bgﬂgﬂed_ o ) m% . o i
| Check | Report | Period ~ DueDate | | L I .
x| 2018-1 | 1/1/18-4/30/18  5/15/2018 ﬁ ] 0
| | | |
1 e
3. Listall employers/o}ganizétiéns that you represent as a lobbyist i _ Use add:t:ona! reporting forms lfneggggry |
1. West Virginia Hospital Association o {
2. 5.
3 6. _

"NONE"

5. Expenditures

T you spent money on any pub’tc official, meloyae or member of hes or herimmediate famnly list the amounts spem in each of the foliowing
categories per gach employer you represent, Complote and ﬁttach Schodule A to this ra 2port.

| Expenditure Categories ' Employerl Emp! :J“pr? | Employer3 [ Emgp oncr ; Ermploye iwﬁmplo,erﬁ | Total Expended
"a | Maalsand éeverages s s % s 5 15 5 o i S e !
8. ' Lodging - l 8 R ﬁ S 'MS“_“ iS _rg VVVVVV I S i :
| C. | Advertising ' $ 13 S S | 3 ‘s s |
[D. | Travel o S E ) ___«- 5 B s | §
B | Gifts R s R 5 s Ts T W
| F. | Other Expenses |'s S ‘g S | $ ____‘! S ‘5
G. | Group Expenditures s S HE S s s S
M. | Campaign Contributions | LIST AMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. S s T
_I.”_ TOTAL of all expenditures | § s ' 5 s s 1s E 1
lfyou s;)onsored or contributed to a-r\y group n/ent orm;i:v“red CXpenses, h<:‘w total cxpended in catemry 5G x,nmco.atd/ above. Comp ete and
attach a Schedule 8 for each event. - N _,.,._j
| 6. Lobbyist certification - Please read and sign below. - B B - ]

To the bast of my knowledge, the information contained hareon ard on any aitached materials ig true, correct and complete. | understand that itis
{ a violation of \WV Code §68-3-8 to wiltfully and knowingly file a faise or inccrnplete repert. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, ! }
may be fined, sentenced to jail or both — P

/ -
Lobbyist Signature: lll? -—*-m-/;"{" Date: 2/ 14/2018




